STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2015 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)
0000 GREENE COUNTY 10,777,233.25
0001 BEECH CREEK TOWNSHIP 157,518.41
0002 CASS TOWNSHIP 28,198.80
0003 CENTER TOWNSHIP 151,353.41
0004 FAIRPLAY TOWNSHIP 56,992.82
0005 GRANT TOWNSHIP 44,768.94
0006 HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP 38,157.16
0007 JACKSON TOWNSHIP 83,422.35
0008 JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP 86,873.00
0009 RICHLAND TOWNSHIP 107,652.30
0010 SMITH TOWNSHIP 21,361.99
0011 STAFFORD TOWNSHIP 19,402.91
0012 STOCKTON TOWNSHIP 255,319.95
0013 TAYLOR TOWNSHIP 42,188.11
0014 WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 36,789.30
0015 WRIGHT TOWNSHIP 165,034.54
0426 LINTON CIVIL CITY 1,418,376.78
0461 JASONVILLE CIVIL CITY 566,619.41
0634 BLOOMFIELD CIVIL TOWN 492,691.93
0635 LYONS CIVIL TOWN 156,527.67
0636 NEWBERRY CIVIL TOWN 33,129.50

GREENE COUNTY
State Budget Agency COIT Amount: $5,455,449
Distributive Shares Amount: S$5,455,449
Homestead Credit Amount: SO

Allocation Amount
(IC6-3.5-6-1.1)

2015 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$3,664,177
$53,555
$9,587
$51,459
$19,377
$15,221
$12,973
$28,363
$29,536
$36,601
$7,263
$6,598
$86,807
$14,344
$12,508
$56,110
$482,237
$192,646
$167,511
$53,218
$11,264

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before October 1. The unit-level

distributions above are based on the October certification.

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

10/20/2014



STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2015 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

Unit

GREENE COUNTY
State Budget Agency COIT Amount: $5,455,449
Distributive Shares Amount: S$5,455,449
Homestead Credit Amount: SO

Allocation Amount

Unit Name

0637
0638
0072
0073
0074
0291
1018
0010
0039

SWITZ CITY CIVIL TOWN

WORTHINGTON CIVIL TOWN

JASONVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

LINTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

WORTHINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY
BLOOMFIELD-EASTERN GREENE COUNTY PUB LIB
GREENE COUNTY SOLID WASTE

LATTAS CREEK CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
BUSSERON CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

COUNTY TOTAL

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

47,178.00
350,195.40
55,194.33
257,028.96
131,420.89
465,170.70
0.00

0.00

0.00

16,045,800.81

2015 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
$16,040

$119,064
$18,766
$87,388
$44,682
$158,154
S0

S0

S0

$5,455,449

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before October 1. The unit-level
distributions above are based on the October certification.

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

10/20/2014
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